One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
PHILADELPHIA SCIENTIFIC WATER INJECTOR
SYSTEM

US 1/4 Turn & DIN
Maximum number of valves per input
coupling
24
Input Hose Size 1,3 cm  (1/2 in)
Max Valve Height above Vent 2,15 cm (0.85 in) 2,79 cm  (1.10 in)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Example Layout  Ordering code Description
INJ-LP20ED SPIDER Injector – 20 cell – DIN Adapter
INJ-LP24ED SPIDER Injector – 24 cell  – DIN Adapter
INJ-S6ED Water Injector Classic – 6 cell string – Self-Assembly
INJ-S6EDX Water Injector Classic – 6 cell string – Self-Assembly – Extended
INJ-P6ED Water Injector Classic – 6 cell string – Prepunched
INJ-P6EDX Water Injector Classic – 6 cell string – Prepunched – Extended
INJ-S12ED Water Injector Classic – 12 cell string – Self-assembly
INJ-S12EDX Water Injector Classic – 12 cell string – Self-assembly – Extended
INJ-P12ED Water Injector Classic – 12 cell string  – Prepunched
INJ-P12EDX Water Injector Classic – 12 cell string  – Prepunched – Extended
INJ-S18ED Water Injector Classic – 18 cell string – Self-assembly
INJ-S18EDX Water Injector Classic – 18 cell string – Self-assembly – Extended
INJ-P18ED Water Injector Classic – 18 cell string – Prepunched
INJ-P18EDX Water Injector Classic – 18 cell string  – Prepunched – Extended
INJ-S20ED Water Injector Classic – 20 cell string – Self-assembly
INJ-S20EDX Water Injector Classic – 20 cell string – Self-assembly – Extended
INJ-P20ED Water Injector Classic – 20 cell string – Prepunched
INJ-P20EDX Water Injector Classic – 20 cell string – Prepunched – Extended
INJ-S24ED Water Injector Classic – 24 cell string – Self-assembly
INJ-S24EDX Water Injector Classic – 24cell string  – Self-assembly – Extended
INJ-P24ED Water Injector Classic – 24 cell string – Prepunched
INJ-P24EDX Water Injector Classic – 24 cell string – Prepunched – Extended
INJ-AJS40PS Water Injector Classic – 2x20 cell string – Self-assembly
INJ-AJS40PL Water Injector Classic – 2x20 cell string – Self-Assembly – Extended
Remarks:
- Extended Version: recommended for larger cells and for batteries with already high water level to avoid overflow during charging
- Standard length is 51 mm, extended version is 70 mm (measured from underside of disk to the end of the injector)
- Classic version comes standard with DIN connection
- For the self-assembly you need Injector Tooling INJ-311 to punch the holes in the tubing (see table spare parts and accessories)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Spare parts and accessories
 Ordering code Description For
INJ-495 Injector Tubing ½”, intermediate, clear wall, per m
Classic
Spider
FLT-E001  Injector Tubing ¼” for Spider Systems Spider
INJ-311 Injector Tooling: Hole Punch for Tubing Classic
INJ-585 Connection Injector String Male 3/4" - 10 mm – with Cap
Classic
Spider
INJ-CP Connection Injector String Male 3/4" - 10 mm
Classic
Spider
INJ-FC Flow checker
Classic
Spider
INJ-214 Injector Repair coupling for injector system
Classic
Spider
INJ-608 Injector/Stealth Float Collar (25 pieces)
Classic
Spider
INJ-615 Wye Fitting, with Collars
Classic
Spider
INJ-TK-TP
Tape for Water Injector installation
To prevent the tubing from moving during use, wrap six turns of installation
tape (INJ-202) around the tubing, directly behind the first Water Injector
Classic
INJ-212 Ratchet Clamp
Classic
Spider
INJ-664 Injector Manifold 6-Port for Injector Spider System Spider
INJ-670 Injector Manifold 6-Port Inline for Injector Spider System Spider
INJ-LP1 Injector Spider Spider
INJ-LP1D Water Injector Spider, for DIN Vent Openings Spider
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
INJ-253 Injector DIN Vent Adapter Push-in Classic
INJ-L1
Individual Injector with Moulded Dust Cap Bayonet
(Quarter turn)
Classic